Basket Number Name of Basket Winning Number C=Claimed

GP1 Field Day 807667
GP2 Ninja 806772
GP3 Amazon Home 604119
GP4 Wine Basket (show ID to claim) 807040
GP5 Aerodone 604102
GP6 Philadelphia Mission Experience (Beat the Bomb)
GP7 2 Diamond Club tickets and parking
GP8 Anti-Gravity Chair
GP9 $200 Shop Rite Gift Certificate
GP 10 Bog Bag
1 Grocery Outlet
2 Stay Cute, Cozy and Comfy Basket
3 Starbucks Basket (8th)
4 Night Out Basket
5 Treat Yourself Basket
6 Nature Explorers (K)
7 TACS Spirit Basket 14068
8 Taco Tuesday (2nd) 14069
9 BBQ 14607
10 Just Candy Basket 14557
11 Candy Time 14776
12 Deli (Datillo's) Basket (8th) 14826
13 Tea and Coffee Lovers Basket (5th)
14 Candy Basket
15 Baking (2nd)
16 Nightmare Before Christmas
17 Sports (3rd) 14854
18 Candle Warmer Basket 14684
19 So fresh, so clean 14588
20 Crafter's Delight 14857
21 Happy Life Kick Boxing . w21 ¢




22

Game Night (4th)

23 Mystery Fun Basket (7th)

24 TACS Runs on Dunkin Basket (8th)
25 Nerf Blasters Basket

26 Spa Day Basket (6th)

27 Wawa Basket #2 (7th)

28 Video Gamer's Basket (6th)

29 Maxwell House Coffee Basket
30 Wawa Basket

31 Movie Night Basket (5th)

32 Italian Basket

33 Craft Time! (1st)

34 Brighten Your Day/Sunshine Basket
35 Chocolate/Smores Basket (1st)
36 Wine Country Basket

37 Sugar Rush (4th)

38 Money Salad/Tree (5th)

39 Lemon Basket

40 Candyland Basket (1st)

41 Superheroes

42 Ruby Red Basket

43 Lottery Ticket Tree

44 Keurig

45 Silly Sock Basket (7th)

46 Outside Fun Basket(Saggese)
47 Movie Night

48 Hoppy Easter Basket

49 Snack Attack Basket

50 Money Garden

51 Kitchen Supplies/Panini Maker Basket
52 Outdoor Play Basket

14503
14122
14054
14504
14881
14822
14546

14763
14930
14612
14739
14603
14546
14989




53

Summertime Fun (3rd)

54 $25 Shop-Rite gift card and snacks
55 Book Lovers Basket (6th)

56 Happy Summer Basket

57 Dining Out (3rd)

58 Mom's Beach Reads

59 Coast Guard

60 Hello Summer (3rd)

61 AmeriKick- Adult Kickboxing basket
62 One Month Martial Arts

63 AmeriKick- Karate basket

64 Beach Blast Basket (2nd)

65 Beach Fun Basket

66 Pokemon

67 Outdoor Kid Games

68 Cleaning Basket

69 Movie Night #2

70 The Thistle and The Bee

71 Beauty Bliss

72 Bath and Body Works

73 Origami Fun

74 Blockbuster 90's Night

75 $50 Target/bath and body/girl items
76 Trenton Thunder

77 Lego Madness Basket

78 The Works

79 Funny Bunny

80 Beach Time #2

81 Lori Geiser 81

82 Hilary Moeller 82

83

Kerri Checchia 83

14817

14507

14069
14594
14666
14997
14996
14833



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Nermein Salam 84
Jerry Abernethy 85
Christine Carlson 86
Ashley Moore 87
Stephanie Kull 88
Angelina Schroeder-Riccadonna 89
Rachael DeNicuolo 90
Tricia Corish 91
Nicole Saggese 92
Brittany Rose 93
Alice Moratti/Milligan/ King 94
Mary Kate Magagna/Gudas/Rutkowski 95
Contempo Cuts
Gourmet Gift Basket
Peddler's Village (Giggleberry Fair)
Knoebels
Painting with a Twist
Thunderbird Lanes
Tacconelli's Pizza (Maple Shade, NJ)
TopGolf
Urban Air
Longwood Gardens
Oriental Trading
Philly Crawling
Philadelphia Art Museum
Island Mini Golf
All About Word Art
Philly Skate Plex
Philadelphia Rock Gyms
Crayola Experience
Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs

14919/14158/14657
14914
14757
14561
14586
14539
14819

14109/14811
14645
15000

14574/14632/14163
14132
14555
14884

14550

14870
14852
14559

14668

14987
14594

14067

14870
14551



115 Philadelphia Orchestra

116 HS Graduation tickets

117 ES Graduation 14654
118 OtherWorld | 14851
119 Philadelphia Wings 14965
120 Academy of Natural Sciences

121 Dutch Wonderland 14558
122 Philly Skate Plex

123 Helium Comedy Club

124 Turning Point #1 14963
125 Turning Point #2 14785
126 Station Pizza

127 Applebee's 14515
128 Reading Fightin Phillies 14869
129 Acme Markets

130 Kendra Scott

131 Flynn and O'Hara

132 Flynn and O'Hara 14638
133 Dorney Park

134 Just One More Story Book Basket (K)

135 Smores/Coffee Basket

136 Lucky Strike Passes

137 Lucky Strike passes 14093
138 Baby Basket

139 Face and Body Basket 14917
140 Baking Basket

141 Sock and Candy Basket




